Lumark
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Lumark RPGC Round Parking Garage and Canopy luminaire is an
innovative, energy-efficient LED fixture. The RPGC is designed to replace
traditional HID fixtures on a one-to-one basis from 150W up to 250W HID.
The low profile, rugged construction, features a selectable lumen switch
that allows for seamless integration into illuminating parking garages,
canopy, stairwells and low-bay retail installations where high security

(Hours)
40°C 89.6% 159,000
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number 1 Accessories (Order Separately)
RPGC25S=UNV, 60W Max
RPGC25S-347=347V, 60W Max 2
RPGC25-MS/DIM-L08=UNV, 60W, Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Up to 8' Mounting Height 2, 3
RPGC25-MS/DIM-L20=UNV, 60W, Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 2, 3
RPGC25-347-MS/DIM-L08=347V, 60W, Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, Up to 8' Mounting Height 2, 3
RPGC25-347-MS/DIM-L20=347V, 60W, Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation, 9' - 20' Mounting Height 2, 3
FSIR-100=Wireless Configuration Tool for Motion Sensor 4
NOTES:
1. All models in 4000K CCT and white color finish.
2. Extended lead times apply to this configuration.